Approval of the Minutes from the January 20, 2026, Special-Called Meeting 
Approval of the Minutes from the January 28, 2026, Special-Called Meeting 
Approval of the Burkburnett Development Corporation (BDC) Financials 

ITEM 6. PUBLIC HEARING: Discuss the expenditure of up to forty-five thousand dollars 
($45,000.00) to Carlitos Burkburnett, LLC d/b/a/ Pump City Diner. 

ITEM 7. Discuss and take any action necessary regarding the expenditure of up to forty-five 
thousand ($45,000.00) to Carlitos Burkburnett, LLC d/b/a/ Pump City Diner. 

ITEM 8. EXECUTIVE SESSION 

In accordance with Texas Government Code, Section 551.001, et seq., the Board of 
Commissioners will recess into Executive Session ( closed meeting) in accordance 
with the authority contained therein to discuss the following: